TYRE FLEX COUPLINGS
 The addition of a standard sized spacer flange can be used
to accommodate applications where it is advantageous to move
either shaft axially without disturbing either driving or driven machines.
 Technoflex are available in natural rubber compounds for use
in ambient temperatures between -50 °C and +50 °C. Chloroprene
rubber compounds are available for use in adverse operating
conditions (e.g. oil or grease contamination) and can be use in

TYRE FLEX
COUPLINGS
Distance Between Shaft Ends (DBSE)
Spacer Coupling Dimensions
Spacer Distance Between Shaft Ends (DBSE) in mm Coupling
Size
Spacer
Burh
Size
Coupling
Burh
Size
Designation
Nominal (min) Max Min Max Min Max
mm mm mm mm mim mm
SC12 80 90 40 1210 11 32 1008 9 25 SC12-80DBSE
SC12 100 110 40 1210 11 32 1008 9 25 SC12-100DBSE
SC16 100 113 40 1615 14 42 1008 9 25 SC16-100DBSE
SC16 140 150 40 1615 14 42 1008 9 25 SC16-140DBSE
SC16 100 116 50 1615 14 42 1210 11 32 SC16-100DBSE
SC16 140 156 50 1615 14 42 1210 11 32 SC16-140DBSE
SC16 100 124 60 1615 14 42 1610 14 42 SC16-100DBSE
SC16 140 164 60 1615 14 42 1610 14 42 SC16-140DBSE
SC25 100 114 70 2517 16 60 2012 14 50 SC25-100DBSE
SC25 140 154 70 2517 16 60 2012 14 50 SC25-140DBSE
SC25 180 194 70 2517 16 60 2012 14 50 SC25-180DBSE
SC25 100 117 80 2517 16 60 2517 16 60 SC25-100DBSE
SC25 140 157 80 2517 16 60 2517 16 60 SC25-140DBSE
SC25 180 197 80 2517 16 60 2517 16 60 SC25-180DBSE
SC25 140 158 90 2517 16 60 2517 16 60 SC25-140DBSE
SC25 180 198 90 2517 16 60 2517 16 60 SC25-180DBSE
SC30 140 158 100 3020 25 75 3020 25 75 SC30-140DBSE
SC30 180 198 100 3020 25 75 3020 25 75 SC30-180DBSE
SC30 140 156 110 3020 25 75 3020 25 75 SC30-140DBSE
SC30 180 196 110 3020 25 75 3020 25 75 SC30-180DBSE
SC35 140 160 120 3525 35 100 3525 35 100 SC35-140DBSE
SC35 180 200 120 3525 35 100 3525 35 100 SC35-180DBSE
SC35 140 163 140 3525 35 100 3525 35 100 SC35-140DBSE
SC35 180 203 140 3525 35 100 3525 35 100 SC35-180DBSE
Spacer Distance Between Shaft Ends (DBSE) in mm Coupling
Size